Bedienungsanleitung DE
Digitaler Druckregler
ERA 05-0500-5E
(Original)
BA-ERA 1.1 - 07/2010
ERA 05-0500-5E
 Deutsch
Warnung

Bezeichnung: Druckregler
Gerätetyp:  ERA 05-0500-5E
Baujahr/Typenbezeichnung:
siehe Typenschild
Angewandte, harmonisierte
Normen, insbesondere:
DIN EN 60204-1,
DIN EN 61800-3,
DIN EN 61000-6-2
Netzschkau, 19.08.2010
Werkleiter
i.V. Andreas Viehweger
Technischer Leiter Geschäftsbereich
i.V. Dr. Mathias Paul
EC-declaration of conformity
to
EC- Low Voltage Directive
(2006/95/EG)
EC- Directive of Electromagnetic
Compatibility (2004/108/EC)
Herewith we declare that the device
designated below, on the basis of its
design and construction in the form brought
onto the market by us is in accordance with
the relevant safety and health requirements
of the EC Council Directives as mentioned
below.
Designation: Pressure Control
Type of device: ERA 05-0500-5E
Year of production/Type:
see type plate
Applied harmonized standards, in
particular:
DIN EN 60204-1,
DIN EN 61800-3,
DIN EN 61000-6-2
Netzschkau, 19.08.2010
Department Manager
i.V. Andreas Viehweger
Technical Director Department
i.V. Dr. Mathias Paul
Die vollständige Liste der angewandten Normen und
technischen Spezifikationen siehe Hersteller-
dokumentationen.
For the complete List of applied standards and technical
specifications see the manufacturer’s documentation.
 DE-19/20
 Deutsch
DE 20/20
Nicotra Gebhardt GmbH
Bahnhofstraße 43
D-08491 Netzschkau, Germany
Telefon +49 (0)3765/39499 36
Telefax +49 (0)3765/39499 99
E-Mail d.huebscher@nicotra-gebhardt.com
Nicotra Gebhardt GmbH
Gebhardtstrasse 19-25
D-74638 Waldenburg, Germany
Telefon +49 (0)7942 1010
Telefax +49 (0)7942 101170
E-Mail info@nicotra-gebhardt.com